PHOTOVOLTAIC BALUSTRADES
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1. ABOUT US 02
2. INTRODUCTION
             2.1 HOW TO ORDER? 03
             2.2 COLOR VARIANTS 04
3. ELEMENTS OF THE PHOTOVOLTAIC BALUSTRADE
             3.1 GLASS 05-09
                    3.2 HANDRAIL 10-11
             3.3 PROFILES 12
4. PHOTOVOLTAIC BALUSTRADE - EXAMPLE 13-14
5. VISUALIZATIONS 15-18
6. LIST OF ELEMENTS 19-20
7. CUSTOMER SERVICE 21
8. CONTACT 22
WE ARE THE PRODUCER OF THE INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR BALUSTRADES,
WINTER GARDENS, GLASS CANOPIES, LOFT-TYPE DOORS, GLASS WALLS,
TERRACE ROOFS AND BALUSTRADE ELEMENTS. RAPDACH RUNS
PROJECTS ALL OVER POLAND, EUROPEAN UNION AND SCANDINAVIA. WE
ALSO OFFER INSTALLATION SERVICE ALL OVER EUROPEAN UNION AND
SCANDINAVIA. WE PROVIDE TIPS AND ADVICES HOW TO PROPERLY
INSTALL OUR PRODUCT FOR CLIENTS THAT WANT TO DO IT THEMSELVES
AND  SAVE A LOT OF FUNDS. IF YOU WANT TO SEE ALL OF OUR
PRODUCTS WE INVITE YOU TO VISIT OUR SHOWROOM OR WEBSITE
ABOUT US
33-333
PTASZKOWA 957
POLAND
02
HOW TO ORDER ?
1. CHOOSE THE
PRODUCT YOU’RE
INTERESTED IN.
2. CALL OR E-MAIL US
TO GET THE PRICING!
4. AFTER RECEIVING
PROJECT FROM US,
LET US KNOW IF IT
MEETS YOUR
EXPECTATIONS.
6. LAST STAGE IS THE INSTALLATION.
WE CAN DO IT FOR YOU OR YOU CAN
DO IT YOURSELF - WE WILL PROVIDE
YOU WITH HELPFUL TIPS.
PLEASE GIVE US YOUR FEEDBACK!
3. WHEN YOU ACCEPT
THE PRICING, WE WILL
REQUIRE PRECISE
MEASUREMENTS. IF YOU
NEED HELP WE CAN
SEND OUR ENGINEER TO YOU.
5. THEN WE WILL TAKE
CARE OF THE PRODUCTION
AND SAFE DELIVERY
OF YOUR ORDER.
COLOR VARIANTS
PHOTOVOLTAIC BALUSTRADE RAPTOR IS AVAILABLE IN
FOUR COLOR VARIANTS -
FROM WHITE TO BLACK AND IN CLASSICAL SATIN VERSION.
BALUSTRADE
RAPTOR BLACK
RAL 9005
BALUSTRADE
RAPTOR WHITE
RAL 9003
BALUSTRADE
RAPTOR SATIN
RAL 9006 INOX
BALUSTRADE
RAPTOR ANTHRACITE
RAL 7016
WWW.RAPDACH.COM 04
GLASS
GLASS FOR PHOTOVOLTAIC BALUSTRADE RAPTOR WAS DESIGNED TO
PRESERVE ALL OF THE AESTHETICS VALUES OF THE PREMIUM GLASS
BALUSTRADE. IT PROVIDES THE USER WITH THE HIGHEST LEVEL OF
SAFETY, QUALITY AND EFFICIENCY OF THE GLASS PHOTOVOLTAIC PANEL.
GLASS ESG/OPT/VSG
88.4 (17,52MM)
GRAPHITE
CONNECTOR MC4
GLASS PHOTOVOLTAIC
PANELS RAPTOR
PANEL’S      PANEL’S      POWER
WIDTH       HEIGHT
720 MM      1130 MM    110 Wp
1050 MM     1130 MM     160 Wp
1370 MM     1130 MM     220 Wp
1690 MM     1130 MM     270 Wp
SOLAR
CELL
GLASS PHOTOVOLTAIC PANEL
RAPTOR
LENGTH 1690MM
H=1130MM
POWER: 270 Wp
WWW.RAPDACH.COM 06